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
bedroom avail. Mar. 1 $525.: Two bedroom avail. Apr.
1 $675. plus hydro.(519) 856-9275

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

One Bedroom available immediately in Acton's
country, appliances and utilities included. $575.
month. Call (519) 853-1703

BACHELOR apartment available immediately. 401
& Steeles area. Call anytime. 873-0651

BRIGHT 2 bedroom upper,fridge, stove, backyard,
parking. Bus passes door, avail. Mar 31. $625.
877-9458

ENJOY the comforts of home and much more for only
$590./month For further information. 877—6986

GEORGETOWN 1 bedroom basement apartment,
utilities included. First and last. Avail. April 1st.
$575. 873-8848

GEORGETOWN, 1 bedroom, 1/2 of duplex on main
floor on 1 acre, private lot in downtown area. Parking,
appliances and utilities.All included. Move in April 1.
$675. 905-854-0185 days, evenings & weekends.
905-854-0567

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement apartment.
$675. per month. All utilites included. Available
immediately, parking space & laundry facilities
included. Call 877-8358 after 6 p.m.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom close to Go and
downtown, $620. First month FREE, heat, water, hydro
included. Leave message. 877-4264

GEORGETOWN, good size one bedroom basement
apt., backyard, private entrance, fridge, stove,
parking and utilities included. $625.month 1-905-
858-2093

GEORGETOWN, main floor, extra large one bedroom,
stove, fridge, $597 plus hydro, heat. April 1. (416)
536-2430

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apartment,$516., heat
and water included, April 1. Call Peter 877-5211

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom, lots of light, heat and
water included, hydro extra. Close to Go and
downtown. $510. mth. First month FREE,leave
message. 877-4264

HUTTONVILLE duplex, spotless, air
conditioning,garage,heated,$675. No smoking/pets.
Box 2244, C/O Georgetown Independent, 211
Armstrong Ave.,Georgetown, L7G 4X5

LARGE one or two bedroom apartment, tastefully
decorated, fridge, stove and utilities included, $700.
month. Call Christine or Charles at 853-0907

LIMEHOUSE, two bedroom apartment, private
home, available immediately, short term. (519)
9242921

Georgetown, new 2 bedroom apartment,separate
entrance, laundry, parking. $650. all inclusive. After
6 /weekends. 873-3929

GEORGETOWN, one and two bedroom spacious
apartments now available, appliances, convenient
location. No pets. First and last,call 4508517
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Apartments &
flats for rent

Georgetown one bedroom basement apartment,
separate entrance, includes utilities, parking, utility
room, fridge, stove, non-smoker, $550. month. First
and last. 8738888

RENTERS! Try rent to own, why? no more rental
iIncreases, huge savings, all profit is yours. Great terms.
876-3762

ROCKWOOD, lovely bright apt. in four plex, 2
bedrooms plus extra room for storage, etc. Centrally
located near conservation area and shopping. No
pets. $600. per month plus hydro. Phone (519)
8564213

SILVERCREEK Towers in Old Georgetown, 2
bedroom apartments for rent, laundry facilities,

immediate occupancy. For more information call
873-8080

TERRA Cotta - 2 bedroom apt. 1200 sq. ft. new, clean,
smoke free, you must see to appreciate, good for
married couple. No pets. Avail. April 1st. 873-0491

TWO bedroom in four-plex ground level entrance,
fridge and stove included, $650/mth plus utilities. Avail.
April 1 st. 877-3761

TWO bedroom, main floor, private entrance, parking,
fridge/stove, air cond.,Downtown Georgetown. $750.
plus utilities. 873-3977

185 Houses for rent

pedroom, front of house, $600/mth plus utilities,
no pets. Call Frank 873-6905

ACTON: Aimost new, 1200+ square feet, available
April 1st, $1,100 plus utilities. Call Peter or Yvonne
at 877-5211 Remax Suburban (91) Inc.

ACTON: 3 bedroom, main floor of house for rent. Bright,
clean, yard, drive, $795/month. References. 8730598
after 4:00pm

ATTENTION Horse Lovers! 4 bedroom bungalow on
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